
2025

4388           AROLE                                                                606.00
1,01 m 600.-/m

4360           HOUX                                                                   40.00
0,09 m 444.44/m

4352           GENÉVRIER                                                          70.00
0,04 m 1'750.-/m

4,31 m 711.-/m

4333           CHÊNE PÉDONCULÉ                                         3'064.40

4268           CHÊNE ROUGE                                                    165.20
1,18 m 140.-/m

4260           CHÊNE ROUVRE                                                  314.00
1,57 m 200.-/m

4365           DOUGLAS                                                            609.90
3,21 m 190.-/m

4258           ERABLE PLANE                                                     80.00
0,80 m 100.-/m

4247           ERABLE SY ONDÉ                                                779.20
1,17 m 666.-/m

4253           ERABLE SYCOMORE                                           249.60
1,56 m 160.-/m

4020           FRÊNE                                                             1'045.35
5,05 m 207.-/m



2025

4226           HÊTRE                                                                241.00
2,41 m 100.-/m

0,55 m 218.18/m

4384           IF                                                                        385.00

4366           MÉLÈZE                                                               501.60
1,32 m 380.-/m

4205           MERISIER                                                           460.10
1,07 m 430.-/m

4336           NOYER                                                                 378.20
0,62 m 610.-/m

4193           ORME                                                                 418.20
0,82 m 510.-/m

4357           POIRIER SAUVAGE                                                 94.70
0,77 m 123.-/m

4350           POMMIER (verger)                                             141.00
0,09 m 1'566.67.-/m

4356           PRUNIER (verger)                                               150.00
0,27 m 555.55/m

4385           THUYA                                                                101.25
0,75 m 135.-/m

2,79 m 260.-/m

4186           TILLEUL                                                              725.40



2025

4388           AROLE                                                          606.00 / m 

4360           HOUX                                                          444.44 / m

4353           GENÉVRIER                                               2'000.00 / m

4333           CHÊNE PÉDONCULÉ                                     711.00 / m

4268           CHÊNE ROUGE                                             140.00 / m

4261           CHÊNE ROUVRE                                           222.00 / m

4365           DOUGLAS                                                     190.00 / m

4258           ERABLE PLANE                                            100.00 / m

4247           ERABLE SY ONDÉ                                         666.00 / m

4251           ERABLE SYCOMORE                                    275.00 / m

4063           FRÊNE                                                         352.00 / m

4226           HÊTRE                                                           100.00 / m

4383           IF                                                               6'416.67 / m

4366           MÉLÈZE                                                         380.00 / m

4205           MERISIER                                                    430.00 / m

4339           NOYER                                                       1'020.00 / m



2025

4193           ORME                                                          510.00 / m

4357           POIRIER SAUVAGE                                        123.00 / m

4350           POMMIER (verger)                                    1'566.67 / m

4356           PRUNIER (verger)                                        555.56 / m

4385           THUYA                                                         135.00 / m

4186           TILLEUL                                                       260.00 / m

4020           FRÊNE                                    5.05 m

5                   AROLE                                                  1'948.50

8                   FRÊNE                                                  1'825.75
450.- /m

161.- /m

606.- m
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